
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

TOM O'MAHONEY MEMORIAL OPEN TRACK MEETING

Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Senior Men 100m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 451 Jordan RIVIERE Liverpool Harriers Jun M 11.1

2 132 Andrew WILLIAMS Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Sen M 11.4

3 450 Jordan RAMOS Liverpool Harriers Jun M 11.5

4 480 Drew WARNOCK-DUMBELL Southport Waterloo U17M 11.7

5 462 Ashley STOTT Liverpool Harriers Sen M 12.1

6 139 Dion CHINYERE U/A Sen M 12.8

Senior Men 100m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 454 Alex BOYCE Liverpool Harriers Sen M 11.1

2 492 Luke  EDWARDS City of Sheffield Sen M 11.1

3 481 Zac BARNSLEY West Cheshire AC U17M 11.4

4 478 Craig  O'BRIEN Wirral AC Sen M 11.5

5 134 Paul COFFEY Blackburn Harriers Sen M 12.2

6 475 Liam DAVOREN West Cheshire AC Sen M 12.5

7 499 Jordan GATEHOUSE Chester Sen M 13.7

Senior Women 100m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 474 Alice MCMAHON West Cheshire AC Jun W 12.3

2 424 Lucy MANSFIELD Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Jun W 12.4

3 425 Sophie MONEY Wirral AC Jun W 12.5

4 422 D'Arcy Lee MORAN Liverpool Harriers Jun W 12.7

5 486 Kate BRICK Wigan Harriers Sen W 12.9

6 473 Shona VALENTINE West Cheshire AC Sen W 13.2

Senior Women 100m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 488 Wemma WILSON Wirral AC Jun W 13.0

2 405 Katie DINSDALE Liverpool Harriers Sen W 13.2

3 410 Erin MCBRIDE Liverpool Harriers Sen W 13.4

4 428 Julie MONEY Wirral AC L  Vet 13.9

5 477 Emily NATT Wrexham AC U17W 13.9

6 420 Hannah BURGON Liverpool Harriers Jun W 14.5

Senior Women 100m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 411 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan Harriers Sen W 12.3

2 418 Laura TRUEMAN Liverpool Harriers Sen W 13.5

3 482 Lerisha OTTEY 0 Sen W 14.1

4 427 Emma MAY Liverpool Harriers Sen W 14.3
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

TOM O'MAHONEY MEMORIAL OPEN TRACK MEETING

Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Senior Men 200m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 485 Samuel LANDSBOROUGH Wirral AC Sen M 22.5

2 437 Matthew PAGAN West Cheshire AC U17M 23.3

3 500 Aaron ADOM Chester Sen M 23.5

4 131 Oyesola VICTOR Wirral AC Jun M 24.3

5 444 Adam GALLAGHER Liverpool Harriers Jun M 24.3

6 130 Christopher MOLES Chester Sen M 28.1

Senior Men 200m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 494 Adam THOMPSON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Sen M 22.7

2 495 Nathan HILTON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Sen M 22.9

3 493 Danny  HIGHAM Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Sen M 23.1

4 456 Joseph ISON Wirral AC Sen M 27.0

5 413 Lydia REYNOLDS Liverpool Harriers Sen W 29.0

Senior Women 200m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 491 Katy WYPER Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Sen W 25.9

2 409 Abigail LINNEY Liverpool Harriers Sen W 27.6

3 414 Beth ROTHERHAM Liverpool Harriers Sen W 28.6

4 299 Katie HESSION Clonliffe Har Sen W 30.2

5 406 Charlotte EVANS Liverpool Harriers Sen W 30.6

Senior Women 200m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 423 Alice MANSFIELD Liverpool Harriers Jun W 26.6

2 408 Aileen KEARNEY Wirral AC U17W 26.9

3 489 Hannah JONES Wirral AC Jun W 26.9

4 497 Laura SMITH 0 Jun W 27.9

5 413 Lydia REYNOLDS Liverpool Harriers Sen W 29.0

U17w 300mH

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 470 Tameika CUFF Trafford AC U17W 45.9

Mens & Womens 400mH

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 453 James WEBSTER Warr AC Jun M 56.0

2 479 Amedes SCANAVACCA Wirral AC U17M 65.8

3 476 Erin STEWART Liverpool Harriers Jun W 72.8

Mens & Womens 80/100mH

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 401 Abigail BOWERS Oswestry Olyp U17W 12.7

2 140 Jacob WILLIAMSON Warr AC U17M 15.4
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

TOM O'MAHONEY MEMORIAL OPEN TRACK MEETING

Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

All Groups 3000m

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 446 Jamie LOFTUS Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Jun M 09:32.80

2 138 Kristien QUIRK Liverpool Harriers Jun M 10:01.40

3 458 Lee MIDGHALL Liverpool Harriers Sen M 10:12.40

4 459 Carl MOUNTAIN Liverpool Harriers Sen M 10:14.50

5 464 Danielle WEBB Liverpool Harriers U17W 10:34.70

6 402 Sophia BREENAN Liverpool Harriers U17W 10:42.20

7 490 Will FERGUSON Wirral AC Sen M 10:50.00

8 135 Sophie TARVER Wirral AC U17W 11:12.60

9 483 George PIERCE Liverpool RC Sen M 11:57.40

10 467 Heather NUTTALL Wirral AC U17W 12:25.30

11 484 Millie POWELL Wirral AC U17W 12:53.50

Mixed Group 1 Mile

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 142 Darren CARR Liverpool Harriers Sen M 04:48.10

2 435 Cathal DOYLE Clonliffe Har U17M 04:51.40

3 136 Jamie WHITE St Hel S Jun M 04:52.00

4 463 Michael WILSON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Sen M 04:54.80

5 137 Jonathon BRIDGE Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H U17M 05:01.80

6 157 Rosie JOHNSON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Sen W 05:07.00

7 436 Adam O'BRIEN Clonliffe Har U17M 05:10.80

8 498 Alex WADDENLOVE Chester Sen W 05:20.50

9 439 Tom SMITH Liverpool Harriers U17M 05:34.40

10 144 Samuel MILEY St Hel S U17M 05:40.70

11 301 Laura TUITE Clonliffe Har Sen W 05:42.00

12 303 Sally AHERNE Clonliffe Har U17W 05:50.00

13 300 Hope  SAUNDERS Clonliffe Har Sen W 05:55.10

14 407 Nicola HARRIS Wirral AC Sen W 06:02.70

Senior Men 200m

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 454 Alex BOYCE Liverpool Harriers Sen M 22.1

2 492 Luke  EDWARDS City of Sheffield Sen M 2.6

3 493 Danny  HIGHAM Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Sen M 23.0

4 481 Zac BARNSLEY West Cheshire AC U17M 23.5

5 450 Jordan RAMOS Liverpool Harriers Jun M 24.0

6 141 Sean BOSMAN Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 0 26.1

Senior Men 100m

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 451 Jordan RIVIERE Liverpool Harriers Jun M 11.0

2 495 Nathan HILTON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Sen M 11.4

3 131 Oyesola VICTOR Wirral AC Jun M 11.5

4 444 Adam GALLAGHER Liverpool Harriers Jun M 11.8

5 130 Christopher MOLES Chester Sen M 13.7
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

TOM O'MAHONEY MEMORIAL OPEN TRACK MEETING

Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Senior Women 100m

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 411 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan Harriers Sen W 12.1

2 489 Hannah JONES Wirral AC Jun W 13.2

3 414 Beth ROTHERHAM Liverpool Harriers Sen W 13.4

Women's 200m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 474 Alice MCMAHON West Cheshire AC Jun W 26.0

2 408 Aileen KEARNEY Wirral AC U17W 27.1

3 405 Katie DINSDALE Liverpool Harriers Sen W 27.9

4 418 Laura TRUEMAN Liverpool Harriers Sen W 28.2

5 420 Hannah BURGON Liverpool Harriers Jun W 32.0

Women's 200m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 411 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan Harriers Sen W 25.7

2 422 D'Arcy Lee MORAN Liverpool Harriers Jun W 26.7

3 488 Wemma WILSON Wirral AC Jun W 26.9

4 429 Bethany TOWERS Preston Sen W 27.6

5 473 Shona VALENTINE West Cheshire AC Sen W 28.3

U17 Womens 300m

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 409 Abigail LINNEY Liverpool Harriers Sen W 42.5

2 410 Erin MCBRIDE Liverpool Harriers Sen W 42.9

3 413 Lydia REYNOLDS Liverpool Harriers Sen W 45.0

4 404 Amelia CHRISTIE Liverpool Harriers Sen W 45.4

5 412 Isabel PEREZ Liverpool Harriers Sen W 46.0

6 477 Emily NATT Wrexham AC U17W 46.3

7 406 Charlotte EVANS Liverpool Harriers Sen W 49.9
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

TOM O'MAHONEY MEMORIAL OPEN TRACK MEETING

Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Mixed Group 800m

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 448 Robert PARKINSON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Jun M 02:06.50

2 447 Chris MANNING Liverpool Harriers Jun M 02:07.00

3 461 Andrew ROSS Liverpool Harriers Sen M 02:09.60

4 434 Elliot COLEMAN Liverpool Harriers U17M 02:12.20

5 472 Niall HARRISON West Cheshire AC U17M 02:13.20

6 435 Cathal DOYLE Clonliffe Har U17M 02:14.00

7 145 David REECE Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Jun M 02:15.60

8 487 Gemma KEIR Leeds City AFC U17W 02:23.30

9 146 Joseph CHADDERTON LPS U17M 02:24.80

10 436 Adam O'BRIEN Clonliffe Har U17M 02:29.40

11 416 Freya TAYLOR HATSWELL Crewe & N Sen W 02:30.40

12 496 Lauren BRETT Wirral AC Jun W 02:35.80

13 300 Hope  SAUNDERS Clonliffe Har Sen W 02:37.60

14 466 Fiona NUTTALL Wirral AC Jun W 02:38.00

15 302 Stephanie MCCAUL Clonliffe Har Sen W 02:43.30

16 419 Wrae VENTRE-LONG Liverpool Harriers Sen W 02:44.40

Senior Men's 400m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 437 Matthew PAGAN West Cheshire AC U17M 52.8

2 133 Jacob BROWN Crewe & N U17M 55.5

3 432 Jack BOWDEN Liverpool Harriers U17M 55.7

4 457 Alan LITTLER West Cheshire AC Sen M 58.0

5 475 Liam DAVOREN West Cheshire AC Sen M 58.9

Senior Men's 400m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 471 Nzimah AKPAN Liverpool Harriers Jun W 50.6

2 443 Andrew DESMOND Liverpool Harriers Jun M 51.1

3 455 Matthew JONES Oswestry Olymp Sen M 51.9

4 452 Liam SKYNER Liverpool Harriers Jun M 53.0

5 442 Justin WHITE Liverpool Harriers U17M 54.8

Senior Women's 400m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf

1 426 Hannah EDWARDS Herne Hill H Sen W 61.8

2 421 Bethan FLYNN Liverpool Harriers Jun W 62.3

3 143 Holly BARRATT Liverpool Harriers Jun W 65.7

4 476 Erin STEWART Liverpool Harriers Jun W 66.4
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